
N'!,a}l,\TR&NSCM
ti+Bhsasftbe Sbl* Eiacarish trsrMissioo Co. Lad.

E- TENDER 3'd CALL NOTICE

MSETCL invites online bids (E-Tender) from reputed & registered Electrical contractors on
Mahatransco website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in for the following Tender details.

I

Sr.No
(l)

Particular
(2)

Description
(3)

I E-Tender No. & Name of
Tender

RFx No :- 7000035765
E-Tender No. : SE/EHV/O&M/CIR/KLWTECH/ T en-03 125 -26
E-Tender for Procurement of 5kv Insulation Resistance Tester
with all accessories at various Substations under EHV (O&M)
Circle Kalwa.

l

J

Tender Downloading Dates
& time. Tender Sale
period.

From Dt: 04.06.2025; 00:00 Hrs to Dt.1G.06.2025,09:59 Hrs

Date & Time (Hrs.) for
online submission of
Tender Documents.

On or before DT: 16.06.2025, up to 09:59 Hrs

Date & Time (Hrs.) for
-1 online opening of Tender

Documents.

16.06.2025 at 10:00 Hrs (ifpossible) Technical Bid
16.06.2025 at 15:00 Hrs (if possible) Commercial Bid

Dt.
Dt.

) Tender Amount Rs. 43,18,516.00/- (Including all taxes)

6 EMD Amount Rs. 43,185.16/-

7 Tender Fees Rs.500/- + GST
For further details visit our Website https://rrm"t.
Contact Person : The Executive Engineer (Adm), Tel No. 022-2760184517506379055

,,.-,/,(Z'/ Santosh B Bhujbal
Superintending Engineer(I/C)
EHV O&M Circle, Kalwa


